
2023 - 2024

ACTIVITIES BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE
Drop-off Time: Drop-off Location:

5:40 K-12 School Departure
5:44 Painted Hills
5:45 Kingfisher Road
5:55 East Fork Rd 
6:00 Red Rocks
6:02 Red Creek Ranch
6:05 Dinwoody Parking Area
6:25 Clubhouse Drive
6:26 Taylor Creek/Warm Springs 
6:28 Mustang Meadows
6:32 Stoney Point Rd
6:36 Dunoir Station
6:45 Rhoades Street

NOTE:  Drop-off/pick-up times are estimated only.  PARENTS/GUARDIANS should be at their 
child's bus stop 5-minutes before the time indicated above.  Adjustments will be made to 

accommodate other students along each route. For further information, please call Bruce Griffis at 
the School Transportation Center at 455-5540 


